Project #2: Athlete Representative 

Nohemy Baltodano(1); Caroline Bierbaum LeFrak(15); Claude Bryan(4); Tony Campbell(16); Joseph Codrington(16); Lamont Dagen(14); Washington Dix(2); Joe Douglas(4); Paul Doyle(19); Steven Edwards(1); Doug Eldridge(2); Daniel Escamilla(1); Valentina Fedjuschina(15); Caroline Feith(10); Wesley Felix(1); Ray Flynn(35); Gregory Foster(1); David Greifinger(2); Jeff Hartwig(11); Joanne Hastings(1); Treshell Herndon(8); Kimberly N. Holland(18); Emanuel Hudson(8); Wilson Joseph(2); Merhawi Keflezighi(6);Rich Kenah(1); Chris Layne(39); Dwayne Levy(1); Dan Lilot(13); Karen Locke(12); Isaac V. McJimpsey Jr.(2); Deon Minor(2); Renaldo Nehemiah(4); John Nubani(11); Isaya Okwiya(7); Paige Pieroni(1); Mark Pryor(18); Thomas Ratcliffe(11); John Regis(8); Brendan Reilly(10); Sharon Richards(3); Wenston Riley(16); Ricky Simms(3); Shonnese Stanback(3); Andy Stubbs(14); Peter Stubbs(11); Robert Wagner(15); Daniel Wessfeldt(2); Mark Wetmore(20); Bradley Yewer(38)
baltodanolaw@yahoo.com; caroline@empireathleticsllc.com;claude@ontrackmanagement.com; 
tcmanage@att.net;codgie@hotmail.com; LDAGEN@takenoticesports.com; dixmanagement@gmail.com; joedouglas@aol.com; pdoyle@doylemanagement.com; edwast@gmail.com; douglas@dleagency.com; daniel@hsi.net; valentinaf@clix.pt; caroline@prosports.nl; WF@theevolveagency.com; ray@flynnsports.com; gregoryfoster@sbcglobal.net; tracklaw@verizon.net; pvjeff@gmail.com; jojobrit.hastings@gmail.com; herndont@trianglesportsmgmt.com; ktsportslaw@aol.com; ehudson@hsi.net; teddy72wilson@yahoo.com; hawisports@gmail.com; rich@globalathletics.com; office@totalsportsus.com; dwayne@dwaynelevy.com; daniel.lilot@gmail.com; karenslocke@gmail.com; imac-man@live.com; deon@michaeljohnsonperformance.com; renaldo@athleticspromotionltd.com; smmi@aol.com; isaya@riadha.org; paige@globalathletics.com; worldexpressmgmt@yahoo.com; kimconcord@aol.com; jregis1@aol.com; brendan@boulderwave.com; shifitt@aol.com; wenston@charismasports.com; r.simms@pacesportsmanagement.com; shonnese@stanbacklaw.com; stubbsandy@attglobal.net; pstubbs@attglobal.net; Robert@robertwagner.at; daniel.wessfeldt@jrssm.com; mark@globalathletics.com; brad@flynnsports.com

These Athlete Representatives do not have currently have is not representing any athletes.
Juanita Brya; Ryan Campi; Michael Capetillo; Susan Church; Derege Demissie; Samuel Elolia; Kiratiana Freelon; Joseph Kipnusu; Matthew Lane; Tony Manjarrez; Devon Martin; Bellonora McCallum;

juanita@ontrackmanagement.com; rcampi@mksportsgroup.com; mike_cap_3@yahoo.com; sbc@demissiechurch.com; dd@demissiechurch.com; kelolia@ecs.edu; kiratiana@gmail.com; joe@medali-group.com; mattlane@preti.com; tmanjarrez@hotmail.com; devoncoach@gmail.com; office@mccallumenterprise.com;
